RAZON SOCIAL/NOMBRE

AHMED MIMOUN MOHAMED
ROLDAN LOPEZ MARIA
MOHAMED SIAMAN SAAID
AGHARBI MOHAMED HADDU MO
MARTINEZ PORRAS JOSE CAR
TAOUIL --- ABDELLAH

EGEA RODRIGUEZ EMILIANO
NEWTWORK SPORT, S.L.
AMIGO GONZALEZ JOSEFA
NETWORK SPORT, S.L.
ABSELAM ABDELLAH MOHAMED
AL BANYAHYATI --- ABDELH
CLIMACIAS, S.L.

AMATE MARTOS PEDRO

AMATE MARTOS PEDRO
FERNANDEZ PEREZ MARIA FL
MOHAMED ABSELAM -ABDELLAH

REG. T./IDENTIF.
REGIMEN 0] REGIMEN GENERAL
0111 10 52100048094
0111 10 52100059919
0111 10 52100107510
0111 10 52100237448
0111 10 52100274329
0111 10 52100281908
0111 10 2100286453
0111 10 52100358700
0111 10 52100381029
0111 10 52100388305
0111 10 52100393860
0111 10 52100395577
0111 10 52100397803
0111 10 52100447111
0111 10 52100463578
0111 10 52100466814
0111 10 52100470349
REG. T./IDENTIF.

RAZON SOCIAL/NOMBRE

REGIMEN 05 R.E.TRABAJADORES CTA. PROP. O AUTON

0521 07 280430942904 SALAH HASSAN SALAH

DIRECCION

CL BUSTAMANTE 3

CL DUQUESA DE LA VIT
CL PEDRO VALDIVIA 37
CL CACERES 11

CL CASTELAR 33

CT HIDUM 27

CL GRAL. AIZPURU 12
CL SEVERO OCHOA 3

CL GALEROA CARGADERO
CL SEVERO OCHOA 3

CL EJERCITO ESPAAOL
r~ POLIGONO INDUSTRI
CGL URBANIZACION LAS
CL LEON 36

CL LEON 36

CL ALVARO DE BAZAN 6
CL EJERCITO ESPAAOL

DIRECCION

OMOS

CL GARCIA CABRELLES

C.P:

52006
52004
52003
52006
52001
52003
52004
52001
52001
52001
52001
52006
52001
52006
52006
52006
52001

C.P.

POBLACION

MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA

POBLACION

52002 MELILLA

TD

NUM.PROV.APREMIO

TD NUM

2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000

.PROV.

010362854
010363157
010363359
010365177
010365682
0103€6086
010366187
010368110
010368716
010370130
010370635
010370837
010370938
010374271
010375483
005023208
010375887

APREMIO

PERIODO

0700
0700
0700
0700
0700
0700
0700
0700
0700
0700
0700
0700
0700
0700
0700
0300
0700

0700
0700
0700
0700
0700
0700
0700
0700
0700
0700
0700
0700
0700
0700
0700
0300
0700

PERIODO

03 28 2000 045506722 0100 0600

IMPORTE

27.576
45.180
228.485
22.572
83.898

199.501
113.062
156.634
24.354
208.396
73.936
93.230
313.116
32.234
60.001
25.462

IMPORTE

236.686
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